

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 11772/2025

Chatruram Son Of Nanuram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Akshat Saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

27/11/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure case diary along with the factual report of investigation, on the next date of hearing.

List the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J