

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 11772/2025

Chatruram Son Of Nanuram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akshat Saxena

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

21/04/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to ensure the presence of the concerned Circle Officer (CO), along with the Investigating Officer and factual report, on the next date of hearing.

Put up on 06.05.2026.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

Arun/28